OPERATOR:

LEASE NAME & N

LOCATION:

DEPTH

209

419

896
1211
1545
1920
222E
2485
2736
3206
372¢

N = NNV e

INCLINATION REPORT

Wood, hkicShane & Thams

Box 968

Monahans, Texas 79750

1410' ¥

*lewr Mexico M State No, 60 Well

£z 90" TEL of Sec. 30, t-2z-3, R-37-E

Lea County, ilew lMexico

INCLINATION

1/2
i/4
1/2
1/2
3/4
1/2

1/2

I, J. D. Swinea, Drilling Superintendent of Leatherwood Drilling
Corapany, being first duly sworn, on oath state that I have knowledge
of thie facts and matter Lsrein set forth and that the same are true and

correct,

SUESCRI

(Seal)
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J. Bi Swinea

efore me this 10th day of Xiarch, 1972,

MNotary "uEl¥€,f inkler County, Texas
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